
Vijayawada - Kakinada Port MEMU Express/07273 - MEMU - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to COA/Kakinada Port 

5h 15m - 214 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 18:10 0 1 0 60 19 SCR
2 MBD Mustabada 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 13 83 18 SCR
3 GWM Gannavaram 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 20 90 21 SCR
4 NZD Nuzvid 18:44 18:45 1m 0 1 41 128 28 SCR
5 PRH Powerpet 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 58 24 20 SCR
6 EE Eluru 18:58 19:00 2m 0 1 60 95 13 SCR
7 BMD Bhimadolu 19:12 19:13 1m 0 1 79 100 SCR
8 PUA Pulla 19:17 19:18 1m 0 1 85 78 17 SCR
9 CEL Chebrol 19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 93 66 18 SCR
10 TDD Tadepalligudem 19:38 19:40 2m 1,2 1 107 108 12 SCR
11 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 19:51 19:52 1m 1 1 127 52 12 SCR
12 KVR Kovvur 20:09 20:10 1m 0 1 142 72 SCR
13 GVN Godavari 20:14 20:15 1m 0 1 147 7 33 SCR
14 RJY Rajahmundry 20:43 20:45 2m 0 1 150 85 14 SCR
15 DWP Dwarapudi 20:59 21:00 1m 1 1 169 75 18 SCR
16 APT Anaparti 21:03 21:04 1m 0 1 173 80 19 SCR
17 BVL Bikkavolu 21:11 21:12 1m 0 1 183 71 19 SCR
18 MPU Medapadu 21:19 21:20 1m 0 1 191 22 20 SCR
19 SLO Samalkot Junction 21:44 21:45 1m 0 1 200 27 17 SCR
20 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 22:13 22:15 2m 0 1 212 2 5 SCR
21 COA Kakinada Port 23:25 0 1 214 - 4 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 15 2024 (21:20)

Sep 15 2024 (21:20)

1

1


